
8.95

11.50

12.50

13.50

13.50

13.50

BAKED POTATO

MASHED POTATOES

POTATO GRATIN

CREAMED CORN

GARLIC FRIES

SAUTÉED MUSHROOMS

SCALLOPS DYNAMITE* (seared)

FRIED CALAMARI
PANKO SHRIMP
SHRIMP COCKTAIL
AHI SASHIMI*
AHI POKE*
AHI KATSU*
CHICKEN FINGERS

13.95
12.50
12.50

13.95
12.50
13.95
14.95

41.95
41.95
42.95

41.95
65.95
65.95

BRUSCHETTA
ONION RINGS
FRIED ZUCCHINI
AVOCADO TOAST
SMOKED SALMON SPREAD
AHI TARTARE*
STEAK TARTARE*

9.95
12.95
11.95
17.95
15.95
16.95
16.95

14.95
17.95
17.95
17.95
20.50
20.50
20.50
15.95

CLAM CHOWDER
CAESAR SALAD
ICEBERG WEDGE SALAD

FRENCH ONION SOUP
CHOPPED SALAD
SPINACH STRAWBERRY SALAD
ARUGULA SALAD

SEARED FURIKAKE AHI*
FRESH SEARED SALMON*
SCALLOPS DYNAMITE* (seared)

MISO BUTTERFISH
SNOW CRAB ( 1.5 lb)

TWIN LOBSTER TAILS 

51.95
62.95
51.95
62.95
55.95
75.95
72.95

FILÉT MIGNON (8oz.)

FILÉT MIGNON (12 oz.)

GREEK FILÉT MIGNON (8 oz.)

GREEK FILÉT MIGNON (12 oz.)

RIB EYE (16 oz.)

BONE-IN RIB EYE (18 oz.)

FILÉT MIGNON (8oz.) & LOBSTER TAIL 

NEW YORK STRIP (16 oz.)

T-BONE (±24 oz.)

T-BONE (±30 oz.)

TENDERLOIN MEDALLIONS 
RACK OF LAMB
PORK LOIN CHOP
PANKO CRUSTED CHICKEN

55.95
65.95 
75.95               
48.95 
46.95
39.95
37.95

FRIED MUSHROOMS

ONION RINGS 

FRIED RICE w/ steak 

CREAMED SPINACH

GRILLED ASPARAGUS

BACON MAC & CHEESE

13.50

12.95

13.95

13.50

13.50

14.50

A standard 18% tip will be applied to parties of 8 or more
*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness*

Soups & Salads

A�etizers

Steaks & Chops*

Seafood

Sides

w/ Greek 
Sauce

w/ Greek Sauce

w/ Cucumber
Ranch 
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